0000000000C0O0PY-5500

ooodo

* 000 MIFARE® [

* (000000000

* (000

« J00000OROOCO0DOODO0D MIFARE® [0000000/0 MIFARE® [0000000CCO0O0
« J000000O0OC0O0O000 200002000 000
« 00000000000 100000 500000 00O

» 0000000000000 120000

* (0000000000000

* (0000

* (00000

« [000O0R0O00o00O

« (000000 MIFARE® 0000000000

Qoodn
Q00006.0vo40so00000

O0000<100pA
00000<200000
100000000000
00000004.5V
00000>2500
00ooonoo €g7o ¢
00000=800
a0
(. Part Name
") =] = =
_1 | Front Lock Assembly
st | [: e,
0 o
E H : ! Handle
e | || [~ &
Deadbolt
@ Il Battery Cover
o Mortise E
o Eixina s g
e = ./ e
P N P N P

Back Side Front



Part Name:

|. Hexagonal screw (M3*8)
. Cylinder
. Battery cover
. Handle

. Door

2

3

4

5. Front lock assembly
6

7. Square shaft

#. Back lock assembly

9. Fixing screw (M3)

) 10. Serew cover

11. Cylinder fixing screw (M3"70)
12, Wood screw (M4#25)

13. Mortise
















